

12 Union 07

| Restriction | | Кеу Мар | |
|--|--|--|---|
| "All finished tax maps created under the provisions of legislation are the property of the county assessor who created them and the reproduction, copying, distribution | 6 | 7 | _ |
| sale, or lease of such tax maps or copies thereof without the written permission of the Pleasants County Assessor is prohibited | 11 | 12 | Ι |
| is hereby designated as an agent for all counties for the purpose of sale,reproduction | 15 | 16 | _ |
| | "All finished tax maps created under the provisions of legislation are the property of the county assessor who created them and the reproduction, copying, distribution, sale, or lease of such tax maps or copies thereof without the written permission of the Pleasants County Assessor is prohibited by law." The State Department of Revenue is hereby designated as an agent for all | "All finished tax maps created under the provisions of legislation are the property of the county assessor who created them and the reproduction, copying, distribution, sale, or lease of such tax maps or copies thereof without the written permission of the Pleasants County Assessor is prohibited by law." The State Department of Revenue is hereby designated as an agent for all counties for the purpose of sale, reproduction 11 | "All finished tax maps created under the provisions of legislation are the property of the county assessor who created them and the reproduction, copying, distribution, sale, or lease of such tax maps or copies thereof without the written permission of the Pleasants County Assessor is prohibited by law." The State Department of Revenue is hereby designated as an agent for all counties for the purpose of sale, reproduction 11 12 15 16 |